
IROCC Raceway

Round

24
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 38/8:10.788 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Gravity RC 12th Stock (B2 Main)

Mah, Way 6 1 35 8:00.324 13.136 13.280 13.356 1613.395

Chura, Kyle 1 2 35 8:01.014 0.690 13.144 13.184 13.251 1113.298

Weeds, Dan 2 3 34 8:04.129 13.052 13.135 13.325 1213.437

Haddow, Carter 10 4 33 8:00.152 13.666 13.751 13.798 2013.832

Wilke, Stephen 4 5 33 8:02.276 2.124 13.082 13.160 13.329 1413.467

Strichen, George 7 6 33 8:06.930 6.778 13.534 13.669 13.792 1713.872

Fantetti, Nick 9 7 11 2:37.163 12.811 13.096 13.813 19 

Baird, Avery 8 8 7 1:48.699 14.036 14.667  18 

Armstrong, Glenn 3 9 1 1:37.548 97.548   13 

Jones, Daryl 5 10 0   15 

Chura Weeds Armstrong Wilke Jones Mah Strichen Baird Fantetti Haddow

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.382 2/16.105 [9/97.548] 3/16.455 4/17.179 8/22.134 7/19.315 5/17.358 6/18.9061.

1/13.148 2/13.066 3/13.155 5/15.424 8/14.131 7/14.761 4/13.229 6/13.9712.

1/13.348 2/13.057 3/13.088 5/13.464 8/14.746 [6/14.036] 4/13.369 7/15.4093.

1/13.158 2/13.330 4/15.066 5/13.157 7/14.021 6/14.993 3/13.323 8/17.3324.

1/13.338 2/13.399 4/14.231 5/13.291 6/13.572 7/16.051 3/13.256 8/14.6745.

2/14.618 [1/13.052] 4/13.126 5/13.454 6/13.770 7/14.534 [3/12.811] 8/13.8706.

3/13.673 1/13.727 [4/13.082] 5/13.404 6/14.000 8/15.009 2/12.992 7/13.8157.

3/13.613 1/13.478 5/17.197 4/13.423 6/13.828 2/13.231 7/14.7908.

1/13.770 3/18.676 5/14.665 2/13.661 6/14.645 4/19.029 [7/13.666]9.

1/13.298 3/13.697 5/14.143 2/13.498 [6/13.534] 4/13.217 7/13.76710.

[1/13.144] 3/13.170 5/13.350 2/13.499 6/14.050 4/15.348 7/14.47411.

1/13.328 3/13.758 4/13.475 [2/13.136] 5/14.226 6/13.88512.

1/13.747 4/19.081 3/13.523 2/13.613 5/15.472 6/14.00613.

1/14.275 3/13.961 4/17.757 2/13.433 6/15.278 5/13.82514.

1/13.650 3/13.572 4/13.736 2/13.412 6/13.640 5/13.76515.

1/13.395 3/13.544 4/13.836 2/13.603 6/13.886 5/13.85616.

1/13.368 3/13.583 4/16.743 2/13.441 6/13.941 5/14.32417.

1/13.640 3/13.794 4/13.951 2/13.733 6/13.964 5/13.86818.

1/13.279 3/15.807 4/14.627 2/13.504 6/14.654 5/14.00819.

1/13.681 3/13.729 4/13.593 2/13.410 6/14.727 5/13.78220.

1/13.266 3/13.660 4/13.501 2/13.684 6/13.929 5/13.77621.

1/13.203 3/14.008 4/13.526 2/14.253 6/14.123 5/13.85622.

1/13.406 3/13.663 4/13.461 2/13.802 6/19.839 5/13.89223.

1/13.538 3/13.869 4/17.077 2/13.658 6/14.822 5/15.30124.

1/13.475 3/13.605 4/19.626 2/13.723 6/14.914 5/19.47025.

1/13.387 3/18.214 4/13.833 2/13.733 6/14.298 5/13.88126.

1/13.787 3/14.055 5/16.052 2/14.092 6/17.897 4/14.12727.

1/15.521 3/13.946 5/14.846 2/13.760 6/14.187 4/14.40728.

1/13.710 3/13.680 5/14.076 2/13.729 6/14.555 4/14.28229.

1/14.156 3/14.111 5/14.275 2/13.457 6/13.852 4/14.16130.

1/13.685 3/13.925 5/13.714 2/13.608 6/14.207 4/14.68631.

1/13.406 3/13.841 5/14.767 2/13.537 6/14.100 4/14.05332.

1/13.670 3/13.995 5/14.723 2/13.504 6/13.988 4/14.26733.

1/13.904 3/13.971 2/13.45334.

2/16.047 1/13.59235.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Gravity RC 12th Stock (B2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:03.559Chura, Kyle 2 8:01.014 2 2 4234 35 69/964.5731.

8:14.257Mah, Way 6 8:00.324 6 1 7134 35 69/974.5812.

8:05.392Weeds, Dan 4 8:04.129 4 3 7334 34 68/969.5213.

8:03.861Fantetti, Nick 1 2:37.163 1 7 8735 11 46/641.0244.

8:08.130Wilke, Stephen 5 8:02.276 5 5 10534 33 67/970.4065.

8:11.437Haddow, Carter 8 8:00.152 8 4 12433 33 66/971.5896.

8:10.271Strichen, George 7 8:06.930 7 6 13633 33 66/977.2017.

8:04.845Jones, Daryl 3 3 10 131034 34/484.8458.

4:41.735Baird, Avery 10 1:48.699 10 8 18818 7 25/390.4349.

4:25.209Armstrong, Glenn 9 1:37.548 9 9 18918 1 19/362.75710.


